
H I S T O R I C A L
A R C H I V E

145  Pacif ic  Ave,  Winnipeg,  MB R3B 2Z6 basebal lmanitoba.ca

PRESIDENTS
Murray Zuk (Souris)
Al Robertson (Hamiota)
Gerry MacKay (Brandon)
Glennis Scott (Minnedosa)
Joe Wiwchar (Morden)
Jack Thomspson (Winnipeg)
Roy Cuthill (Welwyn, SK)
Gladwyn Scott (Warren)
David Olsen (Winnipeg)
Alex Campbell (Brandon)
Glen Johnson (Winnipeg)
David Holt (Winnipeg)
Maurice Kohut (Winnipeg)
Ken Sharpe (Minnedosa)
Tony Siemens (Rosenort)
Roger Langalis (Garson)

1968-69
1970-71
1972-73
1974-75
1976-77
1978-79
1980-82
1983-87
1988-90
1990-92
1993-96
1996-99

2000-02
2002-14
2014-22

2023-Present

EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS
Rick Lambert
Rick Frost
Darryl Einarson
Ron Shewchuk
Guy Constant
Esther Thiessen
Barbara McDougall
Lorne Korol 
Morgan de Peña
Jason Miller

1977-78
1979-80
1981-85
1985-86
1986-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-99

1999-2018
2018-Present


