



**BASEBALL  
MANITOBA**

# HISTORICAL ARCHIVE

---

## PRESIDENTS

Murray Zuk (Souris).....	1968-69
Al Robertson (Hamiota).....	1970-71
Gerry MacKay (Brandon).....	1972-73
Glennis Scott (Minnedosa).....	1974-75
Joe Wiwchar (Morden).....	1976-77
Jack Thomspson (Winnipeg).....	1978-79
Roy Cuthill (Welwyn, SK).....	1980-82
Gladwyn Scott (Warren).....	1983-87
David Olsen (Winnipeg).....	1988-90
Alex Campbell (Brandon).....	1990-92
Glen Johnson (Winnipeg).....	1993-96
David Holt (Winnipeg).....	1996-99
Maurice Kohut (Winnipeg).....	2000-02
Ken Sharpe (Minnedosa).....	2002-14
Tony Siemens (Rosenort).....	2014-22
Roger Langalis (Garson).....	2023-Present

---

## EXECUTIVE DIRECTORS

Rick Lambert.....	1977-78
Rick Frost.....	1979-80
Darryl Einarson.....	1981-85
Ron Shewchuk.....	1985-86
Guy Constant.....	1986-93
Esther Thiessen.....	1993-94
Barbara McDougall.....	1994-95
Lorne Korol.....	1995-99
Morgan de Peña.....	1999-2018
Jason Miller.....	2018-Present